AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID COI	PAGE OF PAGES 1 2	
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 01/30/2001 [	4. REQUISITION/PURCHAS NRR-99-026A1(p		5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)
ICCUITO BY	ODE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If	other than Item 6)	CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: Yvette Brown - Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 2 Washington DC 20555				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, count	y, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION NO.
U.S. Army Corps of Engineering ATTN: Dale T. Nebuda Omaha District - ATTN: CENWO-ED-ST 215 North 17th Street Omaha NE 68102-4978			SEE ITEM 11) ATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-03-99-026	
Official a NE 00102-370			108. DATED	(SEE ITEM 13)
DDE	FACILITY CODE		X 05-24-	
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS (	OF SOLICITATION	NS
IT MODIF	12015303105 J2649 obligation amount: \$54,000 APPLIES ONLY TO MO IES THE CONTRACT/OF	DIFICATIONS OF ROBER NO. AS DES	CONTRACTS/OR CRIBED IN ITEM	14.
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (S	Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOI	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IF	NITEM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODI SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY		CHANGES (such as chang	ges in paying office, appropriation	on date, etc.)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 💢 is not,	is required to sign this docu	ment and return	copies to the iss	uing office.
_	ed by UCF section headings, including solici	tation/contract subject matter whe	re feasible.)	
Can naga 2				
See page 2.				
See page 2.				
See page 2.				
See page 2.				
See page 2.			•	
See page 2.				
See page 2.				
	nt referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofo	ore changed, remains unchanged	and in full force and affect.	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docume	nt referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofo		CONTRACTING OFFICER	(Type or print)
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docume	nt referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofo	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF	CONTRACTING OFFICER	(Type or print)  16C. DATE SIGNED

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

NRC-03-99-026 Modification No. Three (3) Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by \$54,000.00 from \$33,980.00 to a new total obligated amount of \$87,980.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

Article V, entitled "OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND ESTIMATED AMOUNT," of the INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT is hereby revised to read as follows:

"The total estimated amount of this Agreement is \$105,190.00.

The amount presently obligated by the NRC for this Agreement is \$87,980.00."

All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain unchanged, including the ceiling amount of \$105,190.00.

A summary of obligations for this Interagency Agreement, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY99 obligation amount:	\$20,000.00
Total FY00 obligation amount:	\$13,980.00
Total FY01 obligation amount:	\$54,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations: \$87,980.00

This modification obligates FY01 funds in the amount of \$54,000.00.